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属性
描述

单模短距光接口 多模光接口 单模长距光接口

连接器类型 SC SC SC
中心波长 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm
最大传输距离 15km 2km 40km
符合标准 SONET/SDH
速率 622.08Mbit/s
支持服务 AAL5
支持协议 IPoA、IPoEoA、PPPoA、PPPoEoA
支持的业务类型 CBR、UBR、nrt_VBR、rt_VBR
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